
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 23 October 2021

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 I'M ONLY LITTLE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/10/2021, R4, P 2P M/1J. Flipp 536406 0/0134

 2 TRALEE TROUBLE Last start placegetter DUB, 16/10/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 6Y M/1M. Mabbott 538125 0/0112

 3 YOUNG GHOST 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 25/08/2021, R2, P

TAR, 18/08/2021, R3, P

5P 2P 3P M/1R. Stone 536173 0/0118

 4 UNCLE FESTER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 02/10/2021, R4, Y

WBL, 12/07/2021, R1

3Y 3P 4P M/1S. Craig 536498 0/0112

 5 FIVE MILE NELLY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 26/08/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 3P M/1B. Young 536711 0/079

 6 FREDDY ALL OVER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/10/2021, R3, P 7P 2P 4P M/1I. Betts 524102 0/072

 7 LITTLE TANTRUM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/10/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 7P M/1D. Tolmie 541177 0/064

 8 DUKER'S CHIEF First start M/1J. Chandler 541383 0/00

 9 MANILA POLY First start M/1M. Beagan 545674 0/00

 10 SKETCHY BINGO Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 18/10/2021, R2, P 4P M/1D. Burns 541438 0/058

 11 LAR GRAND WYLDE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 16/10/2021, R3, P 5P M/1J. Eaton 542508 0/050

 12 BOSTON BUDGIES 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 15/10/2021, R3, P 8P M/1E. Borg 544036 0/025

 13 MEAN NIECE Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 4Y M/1M. Mabbott 540943 0/099

 14 MAJOR HOPE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R1, Y 6Y 5P 6Y M/1A. Verhagen 529738 0/058

 15 CUDDLES FOR MUM Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R4, P 6P 7P M/1B. Smoothy 541425 0/049

 16 ELENI ZAN Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 8P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/042

 17 QUEEN ZIPPER 1 Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R2, Y 8Y 6Y 8P M/1M. Smith 530629 0/040

 18 JOY FOR LINDA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R1, P 8P 7P M/1P. Akers 542201 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 23 October 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAPPY DASH Last start placegetter GAR, 16/10/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 2P 4/1/1A. Woods 522908 10/9255

 2 NOSSA Last start placegetter GAR, 09/10/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 4P 4/1/1G. Sattler 532375 5/4171

 3 ENCOURAGING 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 15/10/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 2P 4/1/2B. Young 528312 14/13222

 4 DAVETTE'S DIVA Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1K. Sills 527334 5/4240

 5 KOBE THE WORKER Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R5, M 7M 4P 5P 4/1/1K. Cheetham 494245 17/14190

 6 SNOOT Last start winner GAR, 15/10/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1J. Miles 539838 4/3240

 7 SONGAR HOLLY 2 Last start winner GAR, 16/10/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2S. Greene 543302 3/2239

 8 SONGAR WHISPER Last start winner GAR, 25/09/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1S. Greene 528644 4/3204

 9 SPACE GIRL 2 Last start winner GAR, 15/10/2021, R6, P 1P 8P 1P 5/3L. Atchison 542152 3/1197

 10 SONGAR JEFFERSON 2 Last start winner GAR, 16/10/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4S. Greene 528646 1/0124

 11 KEY BOB Last start placegetter GUN, 15/07/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1S. Atkins 536672 7/4159

 12 GOOD JOB BOB Last start placegetter GAR, 16/10/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 6/4123

 13 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R12, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4G. Borrow 541389 1/0156

 14 STAR CONNIE Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3150

 15 WALK NOT RUN Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1D. Tolmie 532269 6/4141

 16 MCVICKER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 6Y 5/3G. Kedwell 521367 3/1139

 17 GUIDED BY SOUL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 1Y 5/3J. Savage 531055 6/1137

 18 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 5Y 5/2P. Midson 517805 7/2131

 19 PETE TANGA Weighted points score MAT, 04/10/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 8P 5/3M. Sharman 497249 4/1111

 20 TEXAS TARGET Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/8108

 21 BAD BOY SMOOTH Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R12, P 4P 3Y 7P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/2101

 22 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/387

 23 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 5/076
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 1 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/2M. Davidson 529259 3/2246

 2 SONGAR HOLLY 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2S. Greene 543302 3/2239

 3 SMILEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/2B. Sloan 532274 3/2216

 4 DANGER BOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/1198

 5 MAGIC BOW Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/4R. Walters 528310 1/0198

 6 SPACE GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 1P 5/3L. Atchison 542152 3/1197

 7 WILD TRADITION Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/3A. Ivers 536519 2/1189

 8 MAC FLY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/3I. Darcey 537190 2/1184

 9 WILDE LILY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/3M. Mabbott 533648 3/1183

 10 TRALEE BLAZE 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 538128 1/0177

 11 LOCKIE CHARM Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/4K. Ollerton 541180 1/0172

 12 REDEEMER DREAMER Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 1P 5/2A. Woods 537444 3/2168

 13 RINGER ROSIE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/3A. Woods 537443 2/1165

 14 RAVISHING RUBY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5P 5/3B. Smoothy 539095 2/1163

 15 PRINCELY SUM Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5P 5/4G. Borrow 541389 1/0156

 16 TYPHOON TONY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/4K. Sills 529810 2/0153

 17 MELISSA'S JOY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4S. Davies 538842 1/0151

 18 MR. PRIME MINTER Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 539427 1/0146

 19 MY GIRL SONNY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/4G. Grimwood 538365 1/0145

 20 MAJOR BLIP Grade order Grade 5 3P 4Y 1P 5/4A. Verhagen 508706 3/0145

 21 MCVICKER 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 6Y 5/3G. Kedwell 521367 3/1139

 22 MISS DOLL 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4P 5/4K. Ollerton 528186 1/0135

 23 POWER GRIP Grade order Grade 5 7P 3Y 5P 5/4P. Midson 521579 2/0127

 24 SONGAR JEFFERSON 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/4S. Greene 528646 1/0124

 25 LEXIE TANGA Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 5P 5/3M. Sharman 497252 2/1117

 26 HOLISTIC KEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 533674 1/0116

 27 ANGRY GALE Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 1Y 5/4L. Walker 543603 1/0111

 28 WHAT A KNIGHT Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 2P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/0111

 29 TRALEE DOMINATOR 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 7P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/0102

 30 MEAN POP Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 1Y 5/4M. Mabbott 540963 1/099

 31 WE BACK Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 7P 5/4P. Mattress 541379 1/098
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 32 CHIQUITITA Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 1P 5/4B. Young 538404 1/096

 33 SUGAR HIT TOBY Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 1P 5/4B. Sweetman 532139 1/090

 34 TRALEE BAM 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 7Y 5/4M. Mabbott 538129 1/090

 35 ANGRY RAIDEN Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4P 5/4L. Walker 543601 1/088

 36 SHERYN'S DREAM Grade order Grade 5 8Y 1Y 4Y 5/3S. Craig 535396 3/186

 37 PRINCE WYLDE Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 6P 5/4C. Eaton 543282 1/084

 38 PURE VISION 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 1/081

 39 ELUSIVE SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 6P 5/4G. Grimwood 531442 1/078

 40 ZARABELLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 4P 7P 5/2A. Shearman 522719 3/271

 41 CONNIE'S FAB BOY Grade order Grade 5 7Y 6P 6P 5/4S. Craig 533363 1/068
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 1 EVA'S GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 3P 2/1/1C. Eaton 527339 12/11309

 2 TODDLER TANTRUM Last start winner GAR, 16/10/2021, R1, P 1P 7P 1P 3/1/2R. Delaney 531949 14/12186

 3 ROSE OF LACHLAN Dropping in grade GAR, 15/10/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 6P 3/1/2T. Macdonald 498877 22/15186

 4 HAPPY DASH Last start placegetter GAR, 16/10/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 2P 4/1/1A. Woods 522908 10/9255

 5 NOSSA Last start placegetter GAR, 09/10/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 4P 4/1/1G. Sattler 532375 5/4171

 6 ENCOURAGING 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 15/10/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 2P 4/1/2B. Young 528312 14/13222

 7 DAVETTE'S DIVA Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1K. Sills 527334 5/4240

 8 KOBE THE WORKER Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R5, M 7M 4P 5P 4/1/1K. Cheetham 494245 17/14190
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 23 October 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 I'M ONLY LITTLE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/10/2021, R4, P 2P M/1J. Flipp 536406 0/0134

 2 LAR GRAND LEO Last start placegetter GAR, 16/10/2021, R4, P 3P M/1J. Eaton 542510 0/0117

 3 YOUNG GHOST 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 25/08/2021, R2, P

TAR, 18/08/2021, R3, P

5P 2P 3P M/1R. Stone 536173 0/0118

 4 MEAN MACHINE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 11/10/2021, R1, P

GAR, 09/10/2021, R2, P

4P 2P 3P M/1A. Barrett 539071 0/094

 5 FIVE MILE NELLY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 26/08/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 3P M/1B. Young 536711 0/079

 6 OH SO ORSON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 02/10/2021, R5, Y 6P 3Y 7P M/1B. Smoothy 543116 0/070

 7 PRINCESS AUDREY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 05/10/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 3P M/1C. Eaton 543288 0/064

 8 OH SO OPULENT First start M/1C. Lamb 544064 0/00

 9 RHYNO'S MATE First start M/1C. Eaton 543280 0/00

 10 LAR GRAND OAKS First start M/1J. Eaton 542506 0/00

 11 YINDY GIRL Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 13/10/2021, R2, P 5P M/1C. Lamb 537223 0/050

 12 TONIGHT Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 15/10/2021, R1, P 7P M/1N. Goodwin 540453 0/033

 13 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 8P M/1C. Eaton 543281 0/048

 14 QUEEN ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R2, Y 8Y 6Y 8P M/1M. Smith 530629 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 23 October 2021
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 1 MR. BEETHOVEN Last start placegetter GAR, 15/10/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 4/1/1A. Woods 529610 11/5261

 2 KEY ENTERPRISE Last start placegetter GAR, 16/10/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 7Y 4/1/1W. Davidson 527335 11/7205

 3 SMOKEY BACON Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/1L. Davis 508269 9/0213

 4 DUSTY CHARM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2021, R6, P 6P 7C 5P 4/1/1R. Shearer 526247 9/4169

 5 BOOMIN' ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 12/10/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 7P 4/1/2P. Mantach 498952 13/10141

 6 MIGHTY MRS Last start winner GAR, 15/10/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 6P 5/1M. Davidson 537586 4/3180

 7 TRALEE BLAZE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/10/2021, R1, P 2P 8P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 538128 1/0177

 8 KALANI ROSE Last start placegetter GAR, 16/10/2021, R6, P 2P 6C 6P 5/1S. Kedwell 535658 4/3159

 9 ESTHER'S THRILL Last start placegetter GOS, 14/10/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 532753 9/4144

 10 GUIDED BY SOUL 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/10/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 1Y 5/1J. Savage 531055 6/3137

 11 BATTLE BORN Last start placegetter GAR, 09/10/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4S. Davies 538838 1/0135

 12 MR. FLIP FLOP Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4B. Sweetman 537172 4/0183

 13 WILDE LILY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3M. Mabbott 533648 3/1183

 14 HURRICANE HUNTER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 6/0183

 15 STORM BAY Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1B. Keene 496966 10/9123

 16 RENNY'S DIGGIN' Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R2, P 7P 1P 7P 5/2T. Mason 535657 3/2120

 17 MELISSA'S IMAGE Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4S. Davies 538840 1/0111

 18 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R10, P (FEL)P 5P 4P 5/4N. Holloway 542711 1/0106

 19 PURE VISION 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 1/081

 20 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 5/176
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 23 October 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 MIGHTY MRS Last start winner GAR, 15/10/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 6P 5/1M. Davidson 537586 4/3180

 2 TRALEE BLAZE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/10/2021, R1, P 2P 8P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 538128 1/0177

 3 KALANI ROSE Last start placegetter GAR, 16/10/2021, R6, P 2P 6C 6P 5/1S. Kedwell 535658 4/3159

 4 ESTHER'S THRILL Last start placegetter GOS, 14/10/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 532753 9/4144

 5 GUIDED BY SOUL 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/10/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 1Y 5/1J. Savage 531055 6/3137

 6 BATTLE BORN Last start placegetter GAR, 09/10/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4S. Davies 538838 1/0135

 7 WILDE LILY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3M. Mabbott 533648 3/1183

 8 MR. FLIP FLOP Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4B. Sweetman 537172 4/0183

 9 HURRICANE HUNTER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 6/0183

 10 STORM BAY Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1B. Keene 496966 10/9123

 11 RENNY'S DIGGIN' Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R2, P 7P 1P 7P 5/2T. Mason 535657 3/2120

 12 MELISSA'S IMAGE Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4S. Davies 538840 1/0111

 13 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R10, P (FEL)P 5P 4P 5/4N. Holloway 542711 1/0106

 14 PURE VISION 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 1/081

 15 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 5/176
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 23 October 2021
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 1 KING BENTLEY Last start placegetter GAR, 09/10/2021, R1, P 3P M/1L. Lamb 537220 0/0117

 2 RED HILL Last start placegetter GAR, 09/10/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 4P M/1L. Lamb 537218 0/076

 3 DAME GUINEVERE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 23/08/2021, R2, P

MAT, 16/08/2021, R2, P

4P 3P 3P M/1G. Masterson 536398 0/0119

 4 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 4P M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/070

 5 BOTTLE CREW Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1A. Smith 508178 0/070

 6 SWEET ZEAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 5Y M/1J. Russell 535235 0/070

 7 HIDDEN MASK Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 5P M/1M. Beagan 534493 0/050

 8 IMPRESS HASSAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2021, R2, P 7P 6P M/1A. Ivers 544557 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 TRENDY ETHICS Last start placegetter DAP, 14/10/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 7P 4/1/2P. Mantach 498953 10/0204

 2 BATTLING MAVIS Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2021, R3, C 7C 6P 3P 4/1/2A. Ivers 531371 9/2223

 3 HELLO DREAM Weighted points score WPK, 09/10/2021, R10, C 6C 3C 1P 4/1/1T. Macdonald 498875 10/0199

 4 DUSTY CHARM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2021, R6, P 6P 7C 5P 4/1/1R. Shearer 526247 9/1169

 5 REBECCA GAY Last start winner GAR, 16/10/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2N. Goodwin 521897 5/2171

 6 MIDNIGHT OFFER Last start placegetter GAR, 16/10/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4B. Sweetman 523090 5/0207

 7 EIGHT COUNT Last start placegetter GAR, 16/10/2021, R7, P 2P 8C 7P 5/3M. Smith 498814 6/1109

 8 HURRICANE HUNTER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 6/0183

 9 RUNWAY MESSI Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 5P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 4/3117
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 1 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score BGC, 22/08/2021, R4, 3 (FEL)P 3P 2P 1/2N. Holloway 508557 15/14174
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 1 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score TAR, 29/09/2021, R12, P 7P 8P 6P 3/1/1R. White 536221 8/7177
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 1 ENCOURAGING 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 15/10/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 2P 4/1/2B. Young 528312 14/13222
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 1 SONGAR HOLLY 3 Last start winner GAR, 16/10/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2S. Greene 543302 3/2239

 2 TYPHOON NELLIE Last start placegetter GUN, 07/10/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1K. Sills 529808 6/3276

 3 DANGER BOY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/10/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/1198

 4 PICK A WHACKER Last start placegetter GAR, 16/10/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13177

 5 RAVISHING RUBY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3B. Smoothy 539095 2/1163

 6 WINLOCK JAGUAR Weighted points score TAR, 25/08/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 2P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 8/7150

 7 FIRE FLY THUNDER Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R12, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4P. Midson 532388 1/0144

 8 RACHEL'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R4, P 4P 2M 5Y 5/1A. Verhagen 488939 4/3137

 9 MISS DOLL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4K. Ollerton 528186 1/0135

 10 NOT MART 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2021, R12, P 5P 8P 5P 5/3T. Ball 537187 2/1123

 11 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 7/6123

 12 COCO SUZY Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R11, M 2M 7M 5M 5/1M. Smith 488860 7/5104

 13 TRALEE DOMINATOR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/0102

 14 FIRE FLY GORMELY Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1P. Midson 520282 8/599

 15 TRALEE BAM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 7Y 5/4M. Mabbott 538129 1/090

 16 ZARABELLA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R10, Y 7Y 4P 7P 5/2A. Shearman 522719 3/271

 17 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 23 October 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANDY MOON Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5108

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 19 October 2021 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 23 October 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRANCO FERNANDO Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R8, Y 3Y 6P 2P 3/1/2M. Craig 523871 10/5269

 2 CONVOLUTED Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 3/1/1A. Woods 529614 11/8219
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